145
129
123
181
185
207
186
180
197

321
323
322
328
325
324
326
327
329

Best 6 aggregate scores to count

POLICE SPORT UK
Toby NOAR

Matt DIXON

Kevin SINCLAIR
Ernie COOPER
Pauline THORNTON
David GLOVER

Jack RILEY

John CHAMPKINS
Leah BROUGH

KENYA

DHANJAL, Gurpreet Singh
SAINA, Christopher
KIRUI, David

MALALA, Lilian

MULI, Peter

NDAMBUKI, Simon
MORARA, Maurice
KINYUA, Francis

NOOR, Asha

Comp8(a) Comp 8 (b)
X X
591 29 591 34
586 29 584 28
586 22 584 30
579 24 573 20
567 18 575 15
572 20 579 24
567 20 573 24
563 22 560 11
576 26 578 25

Police Sport UK v Kenya

Comp 9
X

581 23
575 23
568 15
572 15
582 23
572 24
578 24
564 17
Total

Total Discounting lowest three scores:

587
575
570
558
568
553
554
545
544

23
18
17
14
17
11
13

581
581
568
558
549
555
548
534
519

29
24
14
12

11

N

572
573
568
559
554
558
561
545
527

17
19
19
17
10
9
10
9
8
Total

Total Discounting lowest three scores:

Total

1763-86x
1745-80x
1738-67x
1724-59x
1724-56x
1723-68x
1718-68x
1687-50x
1154-51x
14976-585x

10417-416x

1740-69x
1729-61x
1706-50x
1675-43x
1671-36x
1666-31x
1663-31x
1624-20x
1590-24x
15064-365x

10187-290x

1st



